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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.34 503 H 29/02/20 Dunstable Splash Night - Homecoming Dunstable Dunstable 4

27.48 495 F 16/11/19 Watford November 2019 County Qualifier Garston Dunstable 3

27.78 479 F 18/11/14 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

27.85 476 F 18/03/17 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Dunstable 3

28.18 459 H 11/05/19 Dunstable Splash Night 2 - Frantic 50's Alumni St Albans School Dunstable 4

28.25 456 F 25/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Dunstable 3

28.34 452 F 25/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Leighton Buz 3

28.38 450 H 08/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 2

28.49 444 F 09/05/15 Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3 Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

28.52 443 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Dunstable 2

28.57 441 F 11/03/17 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Dunstable 2

28.62 438 F 10/03/18 Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018 Biggleswade Dunstable 2

28.69 435 F 01/10/16 Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016 Borehamwood Dunstable 3

28.74 433 F 07/02/15 Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1 Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

28.86 428 F 31/10/14 Eyemouth Open Meet Eyemouth Leighton Buz 2

29.18 414 F 30/10/15 Eyemouth Open Meet Eyemouth Leighton Buz 3

29.19 413 F 26/04/14 Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014 Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

29.23 411 F 18/11/13 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

29.46 402 F 31/01/14 Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014 Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

31.22 338 H 17/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Leighton Buz 2

31.23 337 H 26/02/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Leighton Buz 2

31.32 334  16/11/12 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

33.05 285  21/11/11 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

33.39 276 F 21/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Leighton Buz 3

36.41 213 H 06/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Leighton Buz 2

40.89 150  19/11/10 Leighton Buzzard Club Champs Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

50.14 81  20/11/09 Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch Tiddenfoot Leisure Leighton Buz 4
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50.14 81  20/11/09 Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch Tiddenfoot Leisure Leighton Buz 4

53.06 68  02/05/09 Leighton Buzzard C Grade milton Keynes Leighton Buz 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.34 503 H 29/02/20 Dunstable Splash Night - Homecoming Dunstable Dunstable 4

27.48 495 F 16/11/19 Watford November 2019 County Qualifier Garston Dunstable 3

28.18 459 H 11/05/19 Dunstable Splash Night 2 - Frantic 50's Alumni St Albans School Dunstable 4

28.62 438 F 10/03/18 Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018 Biggleswade Dunstable 2

27.85 476 F 18/03/17 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Dunstable 3

28.57 441 F 11/03/17 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Dunstable 2

28.52 443 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Dunstable 2

28.69 435 F 01/10/16 Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016 Borehamwood Dunstable 3

28.25 456 F 25/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Dunstable 3

29.18 414 F 30/10/15 Eyemouth Open Meet Eyemouth Leighton Buz 3

28.49 444 F 09/05/15 Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3 Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

28.74 433 F 07/02/15 Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1 Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

28.34 452 F 25/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Leighton Buz 3

27.78 479 F 18/11/14 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

28.86 428 F 31/10/14 Eyemouth Open Meet Eyemouth Leighton Buz 2

29.19 413 F 26/04/14 Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014 Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

28.38 450 H 08/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 2

29.46 402 F 31/01/14 Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014 Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

29.23 411 F 18/11/13 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

31.22 338 H 17/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Leighton Buz 2

31.32 334  16/11/12 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

31.23 337 H 26/02/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Leighton Buz 2

33.39 276 F 21/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Leighton Buz 3

33.05 285  21/11/11 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

36.41 213 H 06/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Leighton Buz 2

40.89 150  19/11/10 Leighton Buzzard Club Champs Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

50.14 81  20/11/09 Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch Tiddenfoot Leisure Leighton Buz 4

53.06 68  02/05/09 Leighton Buzzard C Grade milton Keynes Leighton Buz 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


